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1.kolo Rollo ligy, Velké Pof¥ici,
2019-04-27 - 2019-04-28 Nachod
3 kola kadeti, kadetky

start ~ 14:33:00 | 2004 - 2006 | registered: 8

rank
1
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/kadeti
2/kadeti
3/kadeti
1/kadetky
4/kadeti
2/kadetky
5/kadeti
6/kadeti

#
205
201
204
202
207
203
206
208

name
MIKULAS KUBIK
KRYSTOF BAXA
FILIP HRYZBIL
ANDREA BREJCHOVA
JAN ONDRUSKA
KATERINA HAJKOVA
PETR LIBSCHER
STEPAN VINCENC

dlouhy zavod

year
2004
2004
2005
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006

team
PSP KK PLZEN
PSP KK PLZEN
KLUB KOLOBEHU LIPNiK N.B. = 1KK LIPNi
UNIKOSY
BKG
KLUB KOLOBEHU LIPNIK N.B. = 1KK LIPNi
BOKOLOBKA TYM OSTRAVA
UNIKOSY

finish
40:10.6
42:58.3
44:52.7
45:32.6
46:05.1
47:50.1
48:20.8
49:25.7
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results
delay

02:47.7
04:42.1
05:22.0
05:54.5
07:39.5
08:10.2
09:15.1
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